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#1  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIA-OH1 4:06.68

28.12 58.59 1:04.7729.39

1:32.74 2:04.85 17.07

AWAW2 4:09.07

Wielinski, J 17 Lindrup, B 16

Zick, M 17 Sucheck, J 16

29.95 1:02.05 1:03.0829.86

1:32.70 2:03.99 21.90

BPPO3 4:16.22

Scheinberg, B Freund, M

Joseph, C 17 Schenkel, V

31.22 1:05.15 1:05.6930.67

1:10.41 1:32.76 32.69 32.62

CTSUA-OH4 4:17.74

30.06 1:04.56 1:06.1529.88

1:08.60 1:31.99 35.10 35.04

BFIN-OH5 4:38.59

Tornes, H 17 Konecny, K 16

Kreinbrink, J 14 Miller, A 16

31.89 1:07.89 1:15.7635.29

1:11.79 1:41.01 33.97 33.93

BPERB-OH6 4:41.31

McManus, T 17 Clayton, J 15

Connelly, K 15 Schorsch, C 17

33.63 1:12.69 1:10.2533.25

1:12.27 1:44.52 36.94 33.85

DTSUA-OH7 4:47.24

32.42 1:07.58 34.69

31.85 1:06.21

BBGR8 4:49.69

30.82 1:06.24 1:14.0434.01

1:07.63 1:21.32 24.84 1:08.09

CCUFA9 4:54.82

O'Neill, M 17 Kozusko, C 15

Johnson, C 15 Marshall, M 16

35.22 1:15.09 34.39

BMIA-OH10 4:55.08

35.27 1:20.04 1:08.6928.55

33.83 1:14.76 33.92 1:11.59

CPERB-OH11 4:59.07

Zysik, G 15 Kulmatycki, S 15

Schwiebert, M 14 Walcher, K 16

32.11

BLSH12 5:02.80

Albano-Sellati, A Boat, M

Barker, B Kuhlman, K

30.85 1:04.63

36.49 1:19.61

CMIA-OH13 5:03.42

34.86

36.29 1:17.44 35.90 1:14.60

DCUFA14 5:06.43

Treptow, T 15 Hessel, E 15

Wehrlin, D 14 Anderson, M 14

34.53 1:11.12 1:13.7535.35

37.73 1:22.84 1:18.72

CPPO15 5:18.03

Sonkin, A Zaffiro, B

Midamba, R Ovsek, P

37.03 1:17.03 1:16.4435.43

2:05.95 38.88 38.61

DMIA-OH16 5:21.21

35.24 1:14.90 1:19.3038.16

43.25 1:29.67 1:17.34

 
#2  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACUFA1 3:48.19

Capriola, J 16 Nix, D 17

Neal, N 17 Turnbull, W 17

27.59 58.67 56.7126.53

28.00 59.25 26.04 53.56

BFIN-OH2 3:50.76

Weickert, G 18 Lauth, C 17

Copus, G 17 Kreinbrink, J 17

29.18 1:01.08 58.9227.64

26.31 57.66 24.53 53.10

AMIA-OH3 3:51.65

1:00.90

27.88 58.13 26.17 54.98

BPPO4 4:05.38

Oh, J Oh, J

Chirokov, A Hickey, H

28.63 1:00.60 28.97

28.62 1:00.85

BCUFA5 4:11.64

Romanoski, N 17 Wood, J 18

Capriola, R 16 Bittle, A 14

28.79 1:01.55 1:05.1530.79

30.91

CPPO6 4:13.22

Adi, A Freireich, M

Sabanegh, N Thaler, R

31.59 1:04.68 1:01.4829.75

31.77 1:12.10 21.59 54.96

ABGR7 4:13.44

25.32 53.17 52.6425.01

29.34 1:02.11 1:25.55 1:25.52

BLSH8 4:17.38

Briggs, T Bargainnier, D

Smith, G Way, S

28.47 58.30 1:08.0732.71

28.57 1:01.03 31.93 1:09.98

BMIA-OH9 4:25.20

32.01 1:11.55 1:04.9129.50

31.74 1:06.70 28.68 1:02.04

CTSFD-OH10 4:48.23

Lazenby, G 17 Price, D 15

Frazier, C 14 Knight, W 15

26.79 55.66 53.6125.57

29.13 1:02.98 26.70 1:55.98

 
#3  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FIN-OH 15Clinger, H1 1:10.92

33.36 37.56

BGR 16Sehmann, E2 1:11.06

33.73 37.33

BGR 14Cavins, E3 1:12.14

33.95 38.19

FIN-OH 15Wadding, K4 1:13.22

34.39 38.83

TSUA-OH 16Grzeszczak, A5 1:14.86

34.77 40.09

PERB-OH 15Schorsch, C6 1:15.57

36.32 39.25

PEME 15Decker, A7 1:16.90

36.03 40.87

TSUA-OH 14Brodie, A8 1:18.26

37.05 41.21

WAW 16Sucheck, J9 1:18.55

37.14 41.41

PERB-OH 16Knappins, J10 1:19.49

37.21 42.28

FIN-OH 17Zelinsky, R11 1:19.83

37.11 42.72

CUFA 15Nockengost, E12 1:19.86

36.94 42.92

PPOCarter, L13 1:20.56

38.83 41.73

BGR 17Castor, N14 1:21.53

37.78 43.75

PERB-OH 15Clayton, J15 1:21.95

38.45 43.50

CUFA 17Nold, A16 1:22.39

38.48 43.91

PERB-OH 15Zysik, G17 1:23.11

39.66 43.45

PERB-OH 16Beier, M18 1:23.40

38.94 44.46

MIA-OH 14Swisher, M19 1:23.62

40.26 43.36

CUFA 14Stratton, E20 1:23.87

38.92 44.95

CUFA 16Carter, M21 1:24.93

39.84 45.09

BGR 14Halleck, H22 1:25.89

41.03 44.86

FIN-OH 16Miller, A23 1:27.15

41.19 45.96

PPOCappelle, M24 1:27.23

41.77 45.46

FIN-OH 18Lazar, E25 1:27.54

39.91 47.63



Brother Rice High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:41 PM  12/15/2013  Page 2

Knight Invite 2013 - 12/14/2013

Results - Prelims - UT
(#3  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

MIA-OH 16Fleming, E26 1:28.37

42.24 46.13

BGR 17Ritchey, A27 1:29.44

41.17 48.27

CUFA 15Johnson, C28 1:29.52

42.12 47.40

FIN-OH 14Kreinbrink, J29 1:29.84

41.54 48.30

WAW 15Ortiz, M30 1:30.10

42.91 47.19

MIA-OH 15Espelage, H31 1:32.62

43.46 49.16

MIA-OH 16Marcott, Z32 1:34.57

43.77 50.80

FIN-OH 14Bowman, V33 1:35.24

44.52 50.72

PEME 15McAnally, R34 1:37.07

47.28 49.79

TSUA-OH 15Barone, M35 1:37.65

43.99 53.66

PERB-OH 16Walcher, K36 1:38.25

45.80 52.45

MIA-OH 15McMillen, M37 1:39.01

46.32 52.69

MIA-OH 16Dickinson, R38 1:40.25

47.12 53.13

PPOMidamba, R39 1:42.94

49.25 53.69

MIA-OH 15Kemper, A40 1:45.00

49.81 55.19

FIN-OH 15Helm, P41 2:05.24

57.22 1:08.02

MIA-OH 17Ankeney, E42 2:44.26

1:16.14 1:28.12

MIA-OH 16Larew, A--- DQ

1:02.54

WAW 14Cervantes, S--- DQ

52.19 59.02

 
#4  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1Grady, D1 1:02.69

29.53 33.16

BBR-D1McFarlen, Q2 1:06.06

31.28 34.78

FIN-OH 17Kreinbrink, J3 1:07.77

31.59 36.18

LSHAndrews, J4 1:08.06

31.16 36.90

TSFD-OH 17Lazenby, G5 1:08.10

31.97 36.13

FIN-OH 17Copus, G6 1:08.62

31.04 37.58

FIN-OH 14Evans, S7 1:08.70

31.87 36.83

BBR-D1Murrell, J8 1:09.22

32.26 36.96

BBR-D1Hoppen, T9 1:10.32

32.86 37.46

BBR-D1Biskup, A10 1:10.43

31.97 38.46

LSHBucher, M11 1:11.01

32.91 38.10

PPOHsi, E12 1:11.18

33.76 37.42

MIA-OH 16Quackenbush, J13 1:11.64

33.79 37.85

BBR-D1Nienstedt, B14 1:11.71

33.21 38.50

TSFD-OH 16Monaghan, P15 1:11.78

33.34 38.44

FIN-OH 16Taylor, L16 1:14.24

33.99 40.25

BBR-D1Scrafano, C17 1:14.36

34.53 39.83

CUFA 14Hillyer, T18 1:14.63

35.13 39.50

BBR-D1Fassett, D19 1:14.86

35.36 39.50

PPOFurman, D20 1:15.22

35.64 39.58

BBR-D1Lynch, C21 1:16.02

35.69 40.33

WAW 17Yokum, A22 1:16.79

35.95 40.84

PPOScheer, A23 1:17.91

36.78 41.13

PPORichards, M24 1:18.10

37.44 40.66

BGR 16Watson, A25 1:20.05

36.73 43.32

MIA-OH 15Marcott, Z26 1:22.56

37.95 44.61

PERB-OH 14McClary, H27 1:22.78

38.80 43.98

FIN-OH 15Heidepriem, D28 1:23.25

38.42 44.83

PPOAdi, A29 1:24.78

41.36 43.42

MIA-OH 17Rambacher, T30 1:25.41

39.73 45.68

PERB-OH 15Savin, A31 1:25.93

39.77 46.16

PPOUrsetti, L32 1:27.90

41.34 46.56

CUFA 15Tedquist, C33 1:29.75

42.51 47.24

MIA-OH 16Reichel, C34 1:32.85

44.36 48.49

PPOSteiner, S--- DQ

36.45 38.93

 
#5  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGR 16Sehmann, E1 1:00.27

28.83 31.44

PERB-OH 14Smith, S2 1:02.90

30.60 32.30

TSUA-OH 16Murphy, M3 1:03.11

30.94 32.17

PPO 17Jordan, K4 1:04.23

30.22 34.01

TSUA-OH 16Kinor, A5 1:04.47

31.28 33.19

RNU-OH 17Shipp, R6 1:05.09

31.55 33.54

FIN-OH 16Wilson, L7 1:05.28

31.32 33.96

PEME 16Keiser, H8 1:06.69

31.92 34.77

CUFA 16Hillyer, N9 1:07.45

33.18 34.27

PPOFellowes, E10 1:07.97

33.25 34.72

CUFA 17Kassinger, J11 1:08.27

32.82 35.45

CUFA 15Nockengost, A12 1:08.38

34.02 34.36

CUFA 15Marshall, M13 1:08.77

33.26 35.51

FIN-OH 16Homka, O14 1:09.88

33.45 36.43

TSUA-OH 15Kalucki, A15 1:10.46

34.58 35.88

WAW 17Wielinski, J16 1:11.37

34.74 36.63

PEME 16Nabors, B17 1:11.41

34.13 37.28

BGR 14Longmore-Micham, C18 1:11.95

35.02 36.93

PPOJordan, E19 1:13.32

36.03 37.29

BELM 17Naugle-Baker, S20 1:14.70

36.23 38.47

BGR 18Crook, J21 1:14.96

36.01 38.95

LSHAlbano-Sellati, A22 1:14.97

35.53 39.44

TSUA-OH 14Knight, F23 1:16.04

37.27 38.77

BGR 18Leck, L24 1:16.41

36.91 39.50

PERB-OH 14Knappins, A25 1:16.52

38.37 38.15

FIN-OH 17Gray, A26 1:16.67

36.45 40.22

MIA-OH 14Turner, S27 1:17.26

36.51 40.75
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LSHBoat, M28 1:17.50

37.01 40.49

FIN-OH 17Tornes, H29 1:17.60

37.08 40.52

PPOFreund, M30 1:18.10

38.75 39.35

MIA-OH 18Rasper, K31 1:18.63

37.19 41.44

TSUA-OH 15Struble, E32 1:18.66

38.47 40.19

CUFA 17O'Neill, M33 1:19.64

39.26 40.38

FIN-OH 15Homka, M34 1:21.85

39.67 42.18

PERB-OH 17McManus, T35 1:22.93

39.62 43.31

CUFA 14Dimberio, R36 1:22.96

39.28 43.68

PERB-OH 15Connelly, K37 1:23.16

41.02 42.14

PPOSonkin, A38 1:23.78

40.53 43.25

FIN-OH 16Konecny, K39 1:24.81

40.09 44.72

TSUA-OH 14Fawcett, G40 1:25.49

41.25 44.24

CUFA 17Turnbull, H41 1:26.93

42.80 44.13

PPOZaffiro, B42 1:27.29

40.96 46.33

MIA-OH 17Davis, S43 1:29.80

43.39 46.41

CUFA 15Hessel, E44 1:30.81

45.13 45.68

CUFA 15Soltas, A45 1:32.21

44.98 47.23

CUFA 16Marshall, M46 1:32.55

44.88 47.67

MIA-OH 16Combs, E47 1:33.85

43.53 50.32

MIA-OH 14Smith, L48 1:35.13

45.63 49.50

MIA-OH 15Capell, J49 1:35.51

47.77 47.74

PERB-OH 14Schwiebert, M50 1:36.51

PERB-OH 17Class, A51 1:48.33

51.60 56.73

MIA-OH 15Trentman, P52 1:54.57

MIA-OH 17Morgan, M53 2:01.69

57.20 1:04.49

FIN-OH 17Bair, O54 2:19.21

1:04.77 1:14.44

LSHPatel, P--- DQ

49.05 56.59

MIA-OH 17Jewitt, J--- DQ

58.71

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1Kouvaris, G1 53.35

25.69 27.66

TSFD-OH 17Barone, J2 55.67

26.66 29.01

BBR-D1Olmsted, P3 56.54

27.64 28.90

TSFD-OH 17Williams, E4 56.91

27.53 29.38

LSHWeigt, B5 57.10

27.82 29.28

BBR-D1Page, R6 57.54

27.62 29.92

FIN-OH 17Stansbery, R7 57.59

27.84 29.75

TSFD-OH 16Gordon, B8 57.68

27.94 29.74

CUFA 17Turnbull, W9 58.29

28.85 29.44

TSFD-OH 17Birkemeier, N10 58.40

28.15 30.25

BBR-D1Luttmann, J11 58.97

28.32 30.65

BBR-D1Wilczewski, M12 59.10

28.65 30.45

PPOPiyevsky, B13 1:04.69

31.48 33.21

FIN-OH 18Weickert, G14 1:07.36

31.64 35.72

PERB-OH 17McManus, H15 1:08.07

32.44 35.63

PPOSpencer, N16 1:10.10

34.04 36.06

PPOChen, A17 1:10.47

33.85 36.62

FIN-OH 18Wilson, J18 1:11.60

34.24 37.36

PERB-OH 14Gordon, Z19 1:11.96

34.85 37.11

MIA-OH 16Supp, C20 1:12.28

35.52 36.76

MIA-OH 17Zink, D21 1:14.06

34.38 39.68

CUFA 17Wilson, A22 1:14.71

36.05 38.66

PERB-OH 14Enos, T23 1:15.13

36.05 39.08

CUFA 18Wood, J24 1:15.82

36.65 39.17

TSFD-OH 14Frazier, C25 1:16.87

37.90 38.97

CUFA 14Bittle, A26 1:19.43

38.55 40.88

MIA-OH 16Reichel, C27 1:20.45

PERB-OH 15Gilcher, A28 1:22.08

39.17 42.91

PERB-OH 14Jomaa, N29 1:23.44

40.86 42.58

MIA-OH 16Tapparo, H30 1:26.86

41.09 45.77

MIA-OH 15Clanahan, C31 1:27.90

40.87 47.03

FIN-OH 16Schmidt, R32 1:37.43

45.58 51.85

MIA-OH 16Schock, M--- DQ

1:02.14 1:08.21

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APEME1 1:53.60

Keiser, H 16

28.48 30.66 28.1826.28

AWAW2 1:56.25

Sucheck, J 16 Paull, S 14

Lindrup, B 16 Ortiz, M 15

27.53 29.06 31.4828.18

BCUFA3 1:57.53

Nold, A 17 Carter, M 16

Stratton, E 14 Davis, D 17

29.32 30.02 27.3230.87

CPERB-OH4 1:57.84

Clayton, J 15 Knappins, A 14

Zysik, G 15 Schorsch, C 17

28.61 29.92 30.2829.03

BTSUA-OH5 1:58.03

Fawcett, G 14 DiSalle, C 17

McNeeley, M 17 Struble, E 15

39.73 18.18 29.9430.18

ABGR6 1:59.26

30.31 30.20 28.9329.82

BFIN-OH7 2:04.91

Tornes, H 17 Konecny, K 16

Kreinbrink, J 14 Miller, A 16

30.87 34.07 29.9330.04

AMIA-OH8 2:09.48

34.00 32.08 28.9234.48

BBGR9 2:12.34

32.31 30.96 32.5736.50

CTSUA-OH10 2:13.10

Arbaugh, Q 14 Barone, M 15

Knight, F 14 Ruiz-Krause, V 17

32.80 36.83 48.3815.09

BMIA-OH11 2:13.39

37.41 29.20 32.9033.88

CCUFA12 2:13.41

Johnson, C 15 Dimberio, R 14

Soltas, A 15 Marshall, M 16

32.51 31.09 34.0335.78

BLSH13 2:14.50

Loayza, A Kuhlman, K

Barker, B Patel, P

29.83 36.40 38.0030.27

CMIA-OH14 2:28.75

32.86 46.94 24.8444.11
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DPERB-OH15 2:31.00

Schwiebert, M 14 Class, A 17

Peppers, S 14 Barchick-Sutter, W 14

27.9337.00

DMIA-OH16 3:11.66

DCUFA--- DQ

35.96 32.81 32.6736.56

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABGR1 1:44.61

24.07 28.34 28.3223.88

BFIN-OH2 1:45.42

Wilson, J 18 Taylor, L 16

Patterson, A 16 Evans, S 14

26.89 27.11 25.3726.05

AMIA-OH3 1:48.46

27.72 26.84 25.7328.17

CTSFD-OH4 1:51.45

Nusbaum, S 18 McNeeley, M 16

Smith, J 14 Frazier, C 14

27.03 27.21 27.9129.30

CPPO5 1:54.86

Steiner, S Adi, A

Scheer, A Ursetti, L

28.09 28.94 29.1928.64

BPERB-OH6 1:55.15

Enos, T 14 Gilcher, A 15

Gordon, Z 14 McClary, H 14

27.47 30.50 26.8030.38

BMIA-OH7 1:55.16

28.61 30.57 26.8029.18

BCUFA8 1:58.30

Wilson, A 17 Glor, G 16

Wood, J 18 Capriola, R 16

29.98 28.61 29.6330.08

CCUFA9 2:04.72

Bittle, A 14 Tedquist, C 15

Strasser, J 14 Hillyer, T 14

30.78 34.45 29.5429.95

CMIA-OH10 2:17.21

31.10 32.48 43.9629.67

 
#9  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPO 17Joseph, C1 6:00.17

32.35 34.68 36.6236.16

37.06 37.18 37.16 36.82

36.58 35.56

BGR 14Cavins, E2 6:00.61

32.16 37.31 37.1236.88

36.11 36.46 36.06 37.56

37.02 33.93

WAW 16Lindrup, B3 6:01.67

31.23 35.40 37.5836.72

37.35 37.16 37.52 37.62

36.84 34.25

MIA-OH 18Blair, T4 6:02.97

32.62 36.26 36.6437.14

36.68 36.83 37.15 36.93

36.82 35.90

PPOSchenkel, V5 6:04.52

31.89 35.47 37.3036.80

38.44 37.50 37.87 37.20

36.96 35.09

LSHVondran, E6 6:06.37

30.75 34.63 37.3335.45

37.44 37.92 38.62 38.74

38.53 36.96

BGR 16Dishop, P7 6:23.82

33.26 38.23 38.5138.39

39.24 39.69 39.46 39.98

39.09 37.97

LSHBoat, M8 6:38.70

34.38 38.66 40.4940.50

41.10 40.59 41.00 41.38

40.64 39.96

MIA-OH 15Livingston, C9 7:57.09

35.54 42.47 48.6944.51

50.96 52.49 51.62 54.26

51.11 45.44

 
#10  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUFA 16Capriola, J1 5:40.17

29.91 33.04 35.5734.82

34.86 34.50 34.68 34.95

34.27 33.57

PPOHickey, H2 5:56.47

31.04 36.10 36.9536.50

36.32 36.88 37.25 36.78

35.59 33.06

PERB-OH 15Burke, M3 6:15.93

31.54 36.39 38.5438.24

38.66 39.32 38.57 39.14

39.25 36.28

CUFA 17Romanoski, N4 6:23.14

31.22 36.21 39.3538.83

39.66 39.89 40.25 40.51

39.30 37.92

TSFD-OH 14Smith, J5 6:36.87

16.71 16.93

1:16.66

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSHMurphy, E1 51.48

24.56 26.92

TSUA-OH 16Fields, Z2 52.80

24.79 28.01

FIN-OH 14Butterworth, K3 57.53

27.36 30.17

PERB-OH 16Palmer, E4 57.75

27.13 30.62

PPOFellowes, E5 58.34

28.02 30.32

CUFA 14Kassinger, M6 58.73

27.66 31.07

PERB-OH 16Blue, A7 58.95

28.51 30.44

PPOZaverdinos, T8 59.49

27.99 31.50

TSUA-OH 14Brodie, A9 1:00.82

29.46 31.36

PERB-OH 17Riggs, T10 1:01.13

29.24 31.89

TSUA-OH 17McNeeley, K11 1:01.80

29.47 32.33

WAW 17Wielinski, J12 1:02.15

30.03 32.12

FIN-OH 18McClellan, H13 1:02.24

30.27 31.97

FIN-OH 16Homka, O14 1:03.70

29.46 34.24

PPOMartin, K15 1:04.07

31.13 32.94

FIN-OH 17Gray, A16 1:04.37

30.47 33.90

TSUA-OH 14Lankard, L17 1:04.38

31.10 33.28

TSUA-OH 17DiSalle, C18 1:04.42

30.41 34.01

WAW 16Lindrup, B19 1:04.44

CUFA 17Davis, D20 1:04.53

30.17 34.36

LSHRao, E21 1:04.59

30.42 34.17

PPOScheinberg, B22 1:04.65

31.37 33.28

MIA-OH 14Turner, S23 1:05.76

31.28 34.48

PPOCappelle, M24 1:06.43

31.72 34.71

BGR 16Drescher, L25 1:06.66

31.95 34.71

BGR 18Crook, J26 1:06.98

32.24 34.74

MIA-OH 18Rasper, K27 1:07.12

30.91 36.21

TSUA-OH 17McNeeley, M28 1:08.07

32.77 35.30

PEME 15Reidling, N29 1:08.67

32.55 36.12

PERB-OH 15Kulmatycki, S30 1:09.13

33.38 35.75

PERB-OH 14Barchick-Sutter, W31 1:10.47

33.61 36.86

WAW 15Ortiz, M32 1:10.85

34.11 36.74

CUFA 15Treptow, T33 1:11.21

34.46 36.75
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(#11  Girls 100 Yard Free)

PPOOvsek, P34 1:11.40

33.63 37.77

TSUA-OH 17Ruiz-Krause, V35 1:11.58

35.04 36.54

CUFA 17Anderson, E36 1:11.65

35.58 36.07

TSUA-OH 14Arbaugh, Q37 1:13.97

35.00 38.97

CUFA 17O'Neill, M38 1:14.30

35.31 38.99

BGR 17Ritchey, A39 1:14.63

35.18 39.45

MIA-OH 15McMillen, M40 1:14.90

35.05 39.85

FIN-OH 15Spitler, A41 1:14.95

36.22 38.73

FIN-OH 17Barchent, L42 1:15.89

36.02 39.87

MIA-OH 16Marcott, Z43 1:16.02

33.95 42.07

CUFA 18Hammond, H44 1:16.13

34.93 41.20

CUFA 15Baker, M45 1:16.20

36.43 39.77

PPOSonkin, A46 1:17.15

37.39 39.76

TSUA-OH 14Flores Rae, I47 1:17.58

35.88 41.70

MIA-OH 18Berry-Russell, M48 1:18.13

36.45 41.68

CUFA 14Anderson, M49 1:18.23

37.33 40.90

CUFA 15Stewart, A50 1:19.04

38.04 41.00

MIA-OH 16Cox, A51 1:20.79

38.50 42.29

MIA-OH 15Pacovsky, A52 1:21.22

36.90 44.32

CUFA 17Jones, K53 1:21.49

36.70 44.79

CUFA 14Wehrlin, D54 1:22.96

38.28 44.68

PERB-OH 14Peppers, S55 1:23.61

39.82 43.79

BGR 16Halleck, E56 1:23.66

39.40 44.26

MIA-OH 16Brown, M57 1:24.06

LSHKuhlman, K58 1:24.07

39.51 44.56

MIA-OH 16Dickinson, R59 1:24.69

39.66 45.03

TSUA-OH 18Lewandowski, C60 1:24.87

38.45 46.42

CUFA 16Samelak, G61 1:25.42

38.81 46.61

MIA-OH 17Duckson, M62 1:26.16

40.32 45.84

TSUA-OH 18Ruma, M63 1:26.44

40.13 46.31

PPOMidamba, R64 1:31.40

43.24 48.16

PERB-OH 14Schwiebert, M65 1:31.85

43.71 48.14

MIA-OH 15Dismuke, T66 1:35.67

45.14 50.53

MIA-OH 17Jewitt, J67 1:40.42

45.98 54.44

FIN-OH 14Rettig, B68 1:45.77

46.10 59.67

MIA-OH 17Hall, S69 2:01.12

53.44 1:07.68

MIA-OH 14Wanke, C--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1Krause, J1 47.67

22.68 24.99

BBR-D1Powrie, B2 49.17

24.14 25.03

LSHWeigt, B3 50.53

24.12 26.41

FIN-OH 15Hopkins, J4 50.65

24.55 26.10

BBR-D1Page, D5 51.62

24.52 27.10

BBR-D1Jones, B6 52.00

24.39 27.61

FIN-OH 18Wilson, J7 52.22

24.36 27.86

LSHEllis, J8 52.59

25.41 27.18

PERB-OH 16McClary, C9 53.19

25.39 27.80

LSHCurl, N10 53.42

25.06 28.36

LSHSoules, C11 53.60

24.58 29.02

BBR-D1Edwards, J12 55.09

26.35 28.74

MIA-OH 14Rambacher, C13 55.20

26.24 28.96

BBR-D1Biskup, A14 56.91

26.89 30.02

PPO 18Mitchell, D15 57.15

27.10 30.05

PPOChen, A16 57.75

27.82 29.93

PPOOh, J17 58.21

27.84 30.37

MIA-OH 16Maliekal, L18 58.89

29.36 29.53

PERB-OH 16McKee, R19 59.18

28.78 30.40

PPOHsi, E20 59.25

28.60 30.65

FIN-OH 17Lauth, C21 59.92

28.16 31.76

WAW 14Reyes, K22 1:00.37

27.76 32.61

TSFD-OH 18Nusbaum, S23 1:00.41

28.02 32.39

CUFA 14Hillyer, T24 1:01.64

29.10 32.54

PPOSemenoro, R25 1:02.39

30.97 31.42

PPOChirokov, A26 1:03.13

30.16 32.97

BGR 16Watson, A27 1:03.46

30.47 32.99

MIA-OH 17Zink, D28 1:03.89

30.17 33.72

BBR-D1Uffelman, C29 1:03.91

30.06 33.85

PPOSabanegh, N30 1:04.41

31.92 32.49

MIA-OH 16Supp, C31 1:04.44

30.95 33.49

CUFA 16Glor, G32 1:04.48

30.42 34.06

BBR-D1Israel, R33 1:04.55

30.61 33.94

FIN-OH 16Hucke, M34 1:04.57

31.03 33.54

MIA-OH 17Maxwell, K35 1:04.64

29.51 35.13

PPOScheer, A36 1:04.72

31.04 33.68

PPORichards, M37 1:05.14

31.69 33.45

CUFA 18Wood, J38 1:05.47

31.71 33.76

PPOAdi, A39 1:05.80

32.04 33.76

PPOFurman, D40 1:05.98

31.90 34.08

CUFA 14Bittle, A41 1:06.60

31.74 34.86

LSHWay, S42 1:06.84

29.64 37.20

CUFA 17Wilson, A43 1:07.40

32.18 35.22

MIA-OH 14Conley, K44 1:07.85

31.29 36.56

PERB-OH 14Jomaa, N45 1:08.09

32.21 35.88

CUFA 14Strasser, J46 1:08.42

30.70 37.72

CUFA 15Bolls, E47 1:09.28

32.39 36.89

MIA-OH 15Clanahan, C48 1:09.36

32.93 36.43
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(#12  Boys 100 Yard Free)

LSHSmith, G49 1:09.38

30.91 38.47

FIN-OH 16Schmidt, R50 1:10.17

32.91 37.26

FIN-OH 15Scott, K51 1:11.95

CUFA 17Urbanski, D52 1:12.52

CUFA 18Reinhold, T53 1:14.88

34.60 40.28

BGR 14Hodgkins, S54 1:29.33

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PEME 15Decker, A1 1:03.70

29.57 34.13

BGR 17Glenn, M2 1:04.59

30.07 34.52

PERB-OH 15Schorsch, C3 1:05.58

31.19 34.39

FIN-OH 16Wilson, L4 1:05.70

30.40 35.30

CUFA 17Kassinger, J5 1:06.78

30.73 36.05

CUFA 15Nockengost, E6 1:06.98

31.03 35.95

TSUA-OH 13Drees, S7 1:08.46

32.26 36.20

TSUA-OH 16Grzeszczak, A8 1:08.53

31.56 36.97

WAW 17Zick, M9 1:08.70

31.84 36.86

PPOFreund, M10 1:10.32

33.17 37.15

CUFA 16Stratton, A11 1:11.34

31.80 39.54

PERB-OH 16Beier, M12 1:12.30

31.68 40.62

WAW 14Paull, S13 1:16.92

35.57 41.35

BGR 16Dishop, P14 1:18.26

35.59 42.67

CUFA 14Stratton, E15 1:21.29

36.25 45.04

FIN-OH 17Tornes, H16 1:21.33

36.47 44.86

PERB-OH 14Knappins, A17 1:21.42

37.77 43.65

MIA-OH 16Fleming, E18 1:22.01

37.42 44.59

PERB-OH 17Schorsch, C19 1:25.69

38.53 47.16

MIA-OH 16Pease, C20 1:29.39

41.15 48.24

CUFA 15Kozusko, C21 1:35.79

40.50 55.29

MIA-OH 15Lauofo, M22 1:40.04

41.79 58.25

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1Blinstrub, M1 53.53

25.02 28.51

BBR-D1Zalinski, J2 53.84

25.75 28.09

FIN-OH 15Stocker, T3 54.86

25.75 29.11

BBR-D1Davis, T4 58.41

27.67 30.74

BGR 16Gilbert, C5 58.52

27.37 31.15

BBR-D1Page, R6 58.56

27.07 31.49

PPOKim, D7 58.71

27.20 31.51

BGR 16Gulgin, T*8 59.72

28.17 31.55

BBR-D1Segel, B*8 59.72

27.26 32.46

BBR-D1Wilczewski, M10 1:01.75

28.81 32.94

TSFD-OH 15Schofield, L11 1:02.26

28.33 33.93

LSHBriggs, T12 1:03.51

30.26 33.25

PPOPiyevsky, B13 1:03.91

29.67 34.24

TSFD-OH 15Knight, W14 1:04.75

30.44 34.31

LSHBucher, M15 1:07.25

31.38 35.87

TSFD-OH 16Monaghan, P16 1:07.81

30.71 37.10

PPOFreireich, M17 1:09.07

32.88 36.19

FIN-OH 16Patterson, A18 1:09.53

30.36 39.17

PERB-OH 17McManus, C19 1:09.76

30.81 38.95

PPOOh, J20 1:11.38

30.44 40.94

WAW 17Yokum, A21 1:11.98

33.21 38.77

PERB-OH 16McKee, R22 1:12.35

32.95 39.40

MIA-OH 16Mahan, R23 1:13.33

32.70 40.63

MIA-OH 15Marcott, Z24 1:14.16

34.04 40.12

MIA-OH 16Reichel, B25 1:21.02

35.92 45.10

LSHBargainnier, D26 1:21.28

34.62 46.66

PERB-OH 14Gordon, Z27 1:21.55

37.05 44.50

SHSS-OH 17Wood, P28 1:32.51

39.46 53.05

CUFA 14Nold, B--- DQ

 
#15  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSHMurphy, E1 24.75

PPO 17Jordan, K2 26.15

PPOJordan, E3 26.51

PPOZaverdinos, T4 26.59

PERB-OH 16Palmer, E5 26.81

FIN-OH 14Butterworth, K6 26.92

LSHCohorn, M7 28.28

FIN-OH 18McClellan, H8 28.31

LSHRao, E9 28.49

PPOMartin, K10 28.62

FIN-OH 17Zelinsky, R11 28.74

PEME 16Nabors, B12 28.84

CUFA 17Nold, A13 28.86

BGR 18Leck, L14 29.34

PERB-OH 15Zysik, G15 29.40

WAW 14Paull, S16 29.58

FIN-OH 14Kreinbrink, J17 29.83

FIN-OH 16Miller, A18 30.07

TSUA-OH 17McNeeley, M19 30.82

TSUA-OH 14Fawcett, G20 30.83

BGR 14Halleck, H21 31.76

SAN 16Murray, M22 31.83

PERB-OH 14Barchick-Sutter, W23 31.94

TSUA-OH 14Arbaugh, Q24 32.37

FIN-OH 15Homka, M25 32.38

CUFA 14Dimberio, R26 32.47

MIA-OH 16Wartinger, S27 32.52

MIA-OH 15Espelage, H28 32.74

CUFA 18Hammond, H29 32.99

FIN-OH 18Lazar, E30 33.05

MIA-OH 16Seni, D31 33.28

PEME 15McAnally, R32 33.31

CUFA 15Treptow, T33 33.48

FIN-OH 15Spitler, A34 33.53

PPOZaffiro, B35 33.79

MIA-OH 18Berry-Russell, M36 34.10

FIN-OH 17Barchent, L37 34.14

CUFA 15Baker, M38 34.29

MIA-OH 16Brown, M39 34.52

FIN-OH 14Bowman, V40 34.64

FIN-OH 16Konecny, K41 34.78

TSUA-OH 14Flores Rae, I42 34.93

CUFA 17Jones, K43 35.30

WAW 14Cervantes, S44 35.66

CUFA 15Stewart, A45 35.69

CUFA 14Anderson, M46 35.77

MIA-OH 14Smith, L47 36.03

MIA-OH 15Lauofo, M48 36.13

MIA-OH 16Cox, A49 36.32

CUFA 16Samelak, G50 36.47

CUFA 14Wehrlin, D51 36.68

BGR 16Halleck, E52 36.80
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CUFA 17Turnbull, H53 37.00

PERB-OH 14Peppers, S54 37.01

TSUA-OH 18Lewandowski, C55 37.17

LSHPatel, P56 37.59

TSUA-OH 15Barone, M57 37.92

MIA-OH 14Wanke, C58 38.34

MIA-OH 15Trentman, P59 39.67

MIA-OH 17Duckson, M60 39.68

FIN-OH 17Bair, O61 40.12

MIA-OH 15Dismuke, T62 42.79

FIN-OH 14Rettig, B63 42.95

PERB-OH 17Class, A64 43.65

MIA-OH 17Ankeney, E65 48.40

MIA-OH 17Hall, S66 51.48

FIN-OH 15Helm, P67 51.81

MIA-OH 16Larew, A68 54.09

 
#16  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSFD-OH 17Brodie, N1 21.79

BBR-D1Kouvaris, G2 21.97

BBR-D1Jones, B3 22.82

TSFD-OH 16Gordon, B4 23.01

FIN-OH 18Wilson, J5 23.14

BBR-D1Page, D6 23.69

FIN-OH 17Stansbery, R7 23.70

TSFD-OH 17Williams, E8 23.71

LSHSoules, C9 23.83

LSHCurl, N10 24.23

FIN-OH 17Kreinbrink, J11 24.27

BBR-D1Davis, T12 24.68

BBR-D1Edwards, J13 24.77

TSFD-OH 17Birkemeier, N14 24.80

FIN-OH 17Copus, G15 25.08

TSFD-OH 15Knight, W16 25.19

BBR-D1Segel, B17 25.22

BBR-D1Hoppen, T18 25.31

MIA-OH 16Quackenbush, J19 25.52

FIN-OH 14Evans, S20 25.53

PPO 18Mitchell, D21 25.68

PERB-OH 17McManus, H*22 26.01

WAW 14Reyes, K*22 26.01

BBR-D1Nienstedt, B24 26.39

PPOSemenoro, R25 26.46

MIA-OH 16Maliekal, L26 26.47

BBR-D1Scrafano, C27 26.54

FIN-OH 16Patterson, A28 26.71

FIN-OH 18Weickert, G29 26.81

BBR-D1Murrell, J30 26.83

MIA-OH 17Maxwell, K31 27.18

TSFD-OH 18Nusbaum, S32 27.19

PERB-OH 14Enos, T33 27.21

BBR-D1Lynch, C34 27.34

PERB-OH 14McClary, H35 27.61

PPOOh, J36 27.85

TSFD-OH 16McNeeley, M37 28.04

MIA-OH 14Conley, K38 28.33

MIA-OH 16Tapparo, H39 28.39

FIN-OH 16Hucke, M40 28.51

BBR-D1Israel, R41 28.98

LSHWay, S42 29.09

PERB-OH 15Gilcher, A43 29.14

TSFD-OH 14Frazier, C44 29.48

PPOUrsetti, L*45 29.78

BBR-D1Uffelman, C*45 29.78

CUFA 17Urbanski, D47 30.03

LSHSmith, G48 30.20

CUFA 14Strasser, J49 30.22

CUFA 15Bolls, E50 30.52

CUFA 18Reinhold, T51 32.79

CUFA 15Tedquist, C52 34.59

MIA-OH 16Schock, M53 41.51

BGR 14Hodgkins, S54 41.64

FIN-OH 15Scott, K--- DQ

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSUA-OH 16Murphy, M1 2:17.10

30.84 34.32 31.2240.72

PERB-OH 14Smith, S2 2:20.14

30.95 33.96 32.7142.52

FIN-OH 15Clinger, H3 2:20.83

31.10 36.29 33.1040.34

BGR 17Glenn, M4 2:22.33

30.22 39.11 32.2640.74

TSUA-OH 16Kinor, A5 2:22.77

30.51 35.23 31.9345.10

CUFA 16Hillyer, N6 2:24.02

31.57 35.85 32.3244.28

TSUA-OH 15Kalucki, A7 2:27.93

32.34 37.44 35.0643.09

CUFA 15Nockengost, A8 2:28.01

31.93 36.74 34.5444.80

PERB-OH 16Blue, A9 2:28.70

32.42 36.73 33.0646.49

CUFA 14Kassinger, M10 2:30.62

31.20 38.34 34.3246.76

CUFA 15Marshall, M11 2:32.06

32.35 38.54 35.1746.00

CUFA 17Davis, D12 2:33.99

33.50 35.14 37.6647.69

WAW 17Zick, M13 2:36.05

PPOCarter, L14 2:37.50

PERB-OH 16Knappins, J15 2:37.84

TSUA-OH 13Drees, S16 2:38.25

33.70 40.98 34.7948.78

BGR 17Castor, N17 2:43.21

35.59 40.95 39.7346.94

PERB-OH 15Clayton, J18 2:47.44

36.20 43.60 38.1649.48

LSHAlbano-Sellati, A19 2:54.45

37.73 43.28 39.5653.88

CUFA 17Anderson, E20 2:56.93

42.40 45.09 37.7451.70

PERB-OH 15Connelly, K21 2:57.21

40.80 46.68 40.8448.89

LSHCohorn, M22 2:57.79

38.35 45.69 40.3553.40

PERB-OH 17Schorsch, C23 2:57.81

MIA-OH 14Swisher, M24 2:59.17

43.19 49.12 41.1245.74

CUFA 15Kozusko, C25 3:06.30

40.61 49.34 42.7353.62

CUFA 15Johnson, C26 3:07.08

42.82 48.82 43.4651.98

MIA-OH 16Seni, D27 3:09.47

46.09 47.75 42.4353.20

PEME 15Reidling, N28 3:16.99

44.48 48.80 1:43.71

MIA-OH 17Davis, S29 3:17.78

41.86 47.11 42.751:06.06

MIA-OH 17Morgan, M30 4:05.39

52.26 1:02.11 55.911:15.11

MIA-OH 15Kemper, A--- DQ

54.83 46.13

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1Blinstrub, M1 2:00.66

25.95 31.58 26.9536.18

BBR-D1Zalinski, J2 2:01.84

26.43 31.34 27.9636.11

BBR-D1Dennison, M3 2:04.49

27.70 34.46 27.1635.17

BBR-D1Olmsted, P4 2:04.79

28.09 31.08 28.8236.80

BBR-D1Grady, D5 2:05.25

27.32 33.14 29.3935.40

FIN-OH 15Hopkins, J6 2:10.26

27.69 32.45 31.2238.90

BBR-D1Luttmann, J7 2:11.00

27.79 34.58 27.7740.86

TSFD-OH 15Schofield, L8 2:11.27

28.60 31.48 30.9840.21

BGR 16Gulgin, T9 2:12.90

28.44 33.00 30.6440.82

TSFD-OH 17Lazenby, G10 2:16.19

29.49 36.08 33.0637.56

PERB-OH 16McClary, C11 2:18.59

29.16 37.74 31.7739.92

MIA-OH 14Rambacher, C12 2:22.44

30.49 36.89 31.8643.20

LSHBriggs, T13 2:24.99

29.97 39.35 31.5444.13

BBR-D1Fassett, D14 2:27.79

32.00 38.89 34.1542.75

LSHAndrews, J15 2:27.85

30.23 38.60 36.0842.94

PPOSteiner, S16 2:30.79

32.38 41.49 35.5741.35

PPOFreireich, M17 2:35.68

34.05 40.63 35.4545.55
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PERB-OH 17McManus, C18 2:37.95

31.67 39.32 37.0249.94

FIN-OH 16Taylor, L19 2:39.03

34.32 42.66 37.5844.47

TSFD-OH 16McNeeley, M20 2:39.49

34.95 40.06 36.5747.91

CUFA 17Romanoski, N21 2:39.95

34.84 43.53 36.3545.23

MIA-OH 17Rambacher, T22 2:53.40

35.80 46.98 41.1549.47

MIA-OH 16Reichel, B23 2:56.72

37.08 43.80 38.2057.64

LSHBargainnier, D24 3:07.94

39.52 50.26 42.0656.10

 
#19  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TSUA-OH 16Fields, Z1 1:54.79

26.92 29.44 29.0229.41

MIA-OH 16Wampler, A2 2:03.74

28.80 31.62 31.5631.76

CUFA 16Spann, M3 2:05.03

28.86 31.99 31.8232.36

PERB-OH 16Kahyaoglu, C4 2:05.17

29.07 32.12 31.7132.27

RNU-OH 17Shipp, R5 2:05.97

29.12 31.54 32.9532.36

PPOBrown, R6 2:10.28

30.27 33.03 33.3933.59

PPOGotlieb, M7 2:10.43

28.97 32.60 34.3634.50

LSHVondran, E8 2:13.35

30.15 33.24 34.8535.11

BGR 14Longmore-Micham, C9 2:13.57

30.80 34.12 34.3134.34

PERB-OH 17Riggs, T10 2:13.83

30.59 33.74 33.9635.54

PERB-OH 17Burke, M11 2:15.82

29.99 34.69 35.2335.91

CUFA 16Stratton, A12 2:16.12

30.51 34.24 35.8235.55

PPOScheinberg, B13 2:20.85

32.40 36.06 36.0536.34

PPOSchenkel, V14 2:21.00

31.38 35.55 36.7937.28

TSUA-OH 14Lankard, L15 2:22.53

32.69 35.93 36.8237.09

CUFA 16Carter, M16 2:22.56

31.90 36.00 36.9237.74

BGR 16Drescher, L17 2:24.33

32.88 36.56 36.3538.54

TSUA-OH 17DiSalle, C18 2:25.80

32.48 36.34 39.1237.86

TSUA-OH 14Knight, F19 2:28.59

33.80 36.84 39.0638.89

TSUA-OH 15Struble, E20 2:30.64

34.78 39.40 37.1539.31

PERB-OH 15Kulmatycki, S21 2:35.70

35.67 40.26 38.4741.30

CUFA 16Marshall, M22 2:38.15

36.00 39.86 41.1941.10

TSUA-OH 17Ruiz-Krause, V23 2:38.33

35.73 39.49 40.9242.19

MIA-OH 16Pease, C24 2:39.85

35.51 41.00 40.7942.55

PERB-OH 17McManus, T25 2:40.47

35.48 40.71 43.6840.60

CUFA 15Hessel, E26 2:42.38

38.01 42.15 39.3342.89

PERB-OH 16Walcher, K27 2:45.10

36.42 41.82 42.9743.89

MIA-OH 16Wartinger, S28 2:49.97

36.51 42.77 44.8645.83

MIA-OH 15Livingston, C29 2:52.23

36.37 43.53 43.0149.32

LSHKuhlman, K30 3:09.15

40.84 48.44 48.1751.70

 
#20  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBR-D1Krause, J1 1:44.36

25.03 27.47 25.5726.29

BBR-D1Flores, R2 1:44.98

25.07 27.13 26.2226.56

BBR-D1Hosea, B3 1:48.55

24.77 27.85 27.6328.30

BBR-D1Powrie, B4 1:48.78

25.83 27.72 27.4027.83

BBR-D1Aguilar, R5 1:49.34

25.39 27.74 27.5828.63

PERB-OH 17Kloster, A6 1:50.96

26.48 27.62 28.4528.41

FIN-OH 15Stocker, T7 1:51.43

25.77 28.40 29.2827.98

TSFD-OH 17Barone, J8 1:52.30

25.60 28.35 29.2729.08

BGR 16Gilbert, C9 1:55.62

17.96 39.02 28.0230.62

TSFD-OH 15Price, D10 1:56.99

26.80 30.35 29.6330.21

BBR-D1Nodland, C11 1:57.39

27.19 29.62 30.1230.46

PPOKim, D12 1:58.51

27.63 30.14 29.9030.84

LSHEllis, J13 2:00.72

26.89 30.48 31.4531.90

CUFA 16Capriola, J14 2:04.71

27.98 30.50 33.7032.53

PPOSpencer, N15 2:08.31

29.36 32.55 32.7633.64

CUFA 17Neal, N16 2:08.48

28.85 31.77 34.1833.68

PPOOh, J17 2:08.97

29.31 32.74 32.5834.34

PPOHickey, H18 2:14.22

30.51 35.53 33.0535.13

FIN-OH 18Wilson, J19 2:14.28

29.60 33.77 35.4035.51

PERB-OH 15Burke, M20 2:16.53

30.29 35.45 33.7237.07

PPOThaler, R21 2:17.05

30.22 35.10 35.0636.67

FIN-OH 17Lauth, C22 2:20.52

31.68 35.71 36.3436.79

PPOChirokov, A23 2:23.73

33.14 37.58 34.8538.16

PPOSabanegh, N24 2:23.98

33.78 37.17 35.2637.77

TSFD-OH 14Smith, J25 2:26.01

33.42 1:52.59

FIN-OH 15Heidepriem, D26 2:26.93

32.42 37.81 37.0039.70

CUFA 16Glor, G27 2:31.99

33.12 37.59 41.3939.89

 
#21  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABGR1 1:58.86

28.32 32.78 28.7429.02

BFIN-OH2 2:06.44

Homka, O 16 Zelinsky, R 17

Gray, A 17 McClellan, H 18

31.70 35.10 27.3832.26

AMIA-OH3 2:11.62

34.45 38.86 58.31

BCUFA4 2:13.29

Nockengost, A 15 Stratton, E 14

Nold, A 17 Carter, M 16

32.91 38.78 30.3331.27

APEME5 2:13.88

Nabors, B 16 Harper, R 17

Decker, A 15 McAnally, R 15

35.40 37.85 29.3631.27

BBGR6 2:14.27

1:12.18 33.05 29.04

AWAW7 2:15.93

Wielinski, J 17 Zick, M 17

Paull, S 14 Ortiz, M 15

33.49 37.26 31.2633.92

CTSUA-OH8 2:19.64

Struble, E 17 Drees, S 13

McNeeley, K 17 Lankard, L 14

33.09 41.49 32.8232.24

CPPO9 2:31.23

Sonkin, A Cappelle, M

Zaffiro, B Ovsek, P

40.01 40.86 31.1139.25

CCUFA10 2:35.66

Dimberio, R 14 O'Neill, M 17

Kozusko, C 15

53.10 29.79 33.3339.44
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Results - Prelims - UT
(#21  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BMIA-OH11 2:35.82

36.8840.11

DCUFA12 2:46.34

Soltas, A 15 Jones, K 17

Turnbull, H 17 Baker, M 15

42.20 44.67 33.4546.02

CMIA-OH13 2:55.33

51.83 46.98 1:16.52

DMIA-OH14 2:59.61

1:33.10 46.07 40.44

 
#22  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APERB-OH1 1:54.73

Mancy, N 15 McClary, C 16

McManus, C 17 Kloster, A 17

30.35 31.48 22.9030.00

CTSFD-OH2 1:56.58

Price, D 15 Monaghan, P 16

Knight, W 15 Nusbaum, S 18

28.66 33.17 27.2727.48

ALSH3 1:57.24

Curl, N Bucher, M

Briggs, T Andrews, J

31.09 32.68 25.1328.34

BFIN-OH4 1:58.55

Weickert, G 18 Taylor, L 16

Patterson, A 16 Lauth, C 17

30.74 33.02 26.4628.33

BPPO5 2:02.63

Oh, J Furman, D

Oh, J Semenoro, R

33.49 33.23 26.5129.40

AMIA-OH6 2:04.71

33.23 35.60 27.4728.41

CPPO7 2:11.44

Sabanegh, N Scheer, A

Freireich, M Richards, M

36.05 35.78 28.8230.79

BCUFA8 2:15.49

Wilson, A 17 Romanoski, N 17

Glor, G 16 Urbanski, D 17

36.34 37.96 28.9032.29

BPERB-OH9 2:18.67

Gilcher, A 15 Enos, T 14

Gordon, Z 14 Burke, M 15

36.48 37.40 31.9832.81

BMIA-OH--- DQ

38.18 39.20 27.0731.11


